Starry Night 10K Age Group Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Male Overall in 10K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 915 AUSTIN BOGINA

Female Overall in 10K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 842 DIANNE DISCHER

Males 13-19 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name
1 887 WADE SCHMIT
2 893 CALEB SWAIM
3 836 DILLON BROOKSHIRE
4 901 THAD WHITE

Males 20-29 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name
1 918 CHAD SPEER
2 838 MATTHEW CLAY
3 848 BRANDEN FLINCHBAUGH
4 906 RYAN WOODALL
5 849 TIMOTHY GODDING
6 897 JON TYGART
7 325 MITCH WILKINS
8 910 JESSE CLEVENGER
9 826 DAVID BACKUS
10 924 CHRIS EARCREST

Males 30-39 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name

1 825 URIAH ALLEN

2 882 MARCUS PRATT
3 853 ERIC GUDDE

4 930 TUCK SNOW

5 847 CHAD FLETCHER
6 843 BRAD DIXON

7 868 BRANDON MARTIN
8 888 JON SCHWARTEN
9 867 CARSON MANEVAL
10 828 CHAD BALLAY

Males 40-49 in division 10K

Place Bib # Name
1 916 MICHAEL CARMAN
2 921 KEN SCHRAMM
3 884 JERRY RAGSDALE
4 859 BEN JENNINGS

Total
35:49.22

Total
47:19.81

Total
39:32.69
44:19.82
50:46.35

1:04:26.80

Total
41:55.97
44:57.28
46:36.67
47:02.97
47:09.07
49:24.07
53:10.03

1:00:59.89
1:04:02.09
1:12:15.77

Total
43:43.40
51:02.14
51:36.42
52:01.70
55:50.54
57:57.79
59:08.43
59:20.30

1:14:39.97
1:19:02.55

Total
40:22.19
42:04.80
42:35.90
42:56.55
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Starry Night 10K Age Group Results @,-‘
Saturday, June 15, 2013 Timed by “A4000 ions
Males 40-49 in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
5 857 DAVID HUNSUCKER 42:57.11 6:56 42 M
6 864 JOHN KARRY 44:12.38 7:08 44 M
7 902 JEFF WILKE 45:23.60 7:19 44 M
8 878 ROBERT PALMER 48:51.31 7:53 42 M
9 920 STONY CAPEHART 48:53.66 7:53 41 M
10 925 BILL LAWS 49:50.08 8:02 42 M
11 923 RON BOUCHARD 50:12.35 8:06 46 M
12 886 CURTIS SCHMIDT 52:31.28 8:28 48 M
13 919 RICHARD REED 54:47.61 8:50 41 M
14 835 KEVIN BRACKER 56:16.91 9:05 44 M
15 874 PAUL O'BRIEN 57:18.20 9:15 49 M
16 907 HERB YOUNG 58:45.45 9:29 46 M
17 829 SETH BALOGH 59:33.93 9:36 40 M
18 879 ROBERT PATTON 1.00:48.18 9:48 49 M
19 922 MARK LEHMAN 1:01:35.63 9:56 46 M
20 917 STEPHEN MATTICE 1:.04:11.56 10:21 46 M
21 885 DANIEL SALMERON 1:19:02.40 12:45 41 M
Males 50-59 in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 875 DAVID O'BRYAN 41:11.77 6:39 50 M
2 870 TERRY MYERS 46:14.61 7:27 50 M
3 872 STEVEN NIMMO 46:31.76 7:30 56 M
4 880 RICK PECK 59:09.76 9:32 57 M
5 911 LEW POE 1:00:16.13 9:43 50 M
6 881 RONEY PENNINGTON 1.04:06.87 10:20 58 M
7 862 JEFF JONES 1:04:44.88 10:26 59 M
Males 60 & Over in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 914 HENRI COEM 43:58.99 7:05 60 M
2 908 LARRY SMITH 48:47.53 7:52 66 M
3 903 DON WILKINSON 55:37.09 8:58 64 M
4 827 MURRAY BALK 1:03:48.71 10:17 61 M
5 892 MICHAEL STAIR 1:10:28.54 11:22 65 M
Females 13-19 in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 929 SARAH ONSTOT 59:03.20 9:31 19 F
2 833 ELSA BLAIR 1:08:00.66 10:58 19 F
Females 20-29 in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 927 EMMA SCHUEING 50:15.21 8:06 26 F
2 905 LAUREN WILLIAMS 52:23.06 8:27 26 F
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Starry Night 10K Age Group Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Name
LAURA JENS
JENNIFER FULTON
MEGAN CHISM
MADDIE JEWSBURY
LINSEY SETSER
AMANDA JOHNSON
ANN INGRAM
LAURA PYLE
KATELYN TARWATER

Name
AMY WENGER
ANNA GUDDE
MISHA COLLINS
SUZANNE COLLIN
SHERI BLACK
CATHERINE HEREDIA
AMANDA BARNETT
TERRLA CRUSE
CHRISTY GOODWIN
ALLISON NELSON
CARA GRAFFT
ASHLEY JONES
LORI THOMPSON

Name
KARLA BARROWS
CAROLYN O'BRIEN
JENNIFER JONES

DINA HENSLEY
MARY ENGLISH
KIMBERLY HAWKS
TINA FERGUSON
TINA CLAUSSEN
RONDA GRAHAM
TOMMIE BLAIR

Name
CHERYL SHORES
ANNE SHARP
TERRIE DRESH
JANE O'BRYAN

Total

59:56.27
1:00:59.90
1:02:50.12
1:02:58.04
1:02:58.82
1:08:11.15
1:12:15.64
1:19:54.53
1:20:00.74

Total
53:14.99
59:03.25

1:00:42.27
1:01:34.07
1:02:22.16
1:02:32.82
1:03:22.26
1:04:27.18
1:04:29.81
1.04:56.16
1:04:59.92
1:07:51.84
1:12:41.17

Total
51:56.37
53:21.19
53:44.78
56:16.70
57:37.19

1:04:14.34
1:05:07.72
1:06:23.22
1:13:27.21
1:13:52.40

Total
54:59.90
55:54.92
56:49.09

1:01:44.33
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Starry Night 10K Age Group Results CD,-‘
Saturday, June 15, 2013 Timed by t,\lg?“gmotions
Females 60 & Over in division 10K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 869 MAGGIE MOONEY 1:18:05.45 12:36 65 F
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